	1006910   Egc
From: Date:	Voh No: SKK 1986K Yr Ragn: 17/9/129
Estimated Cost:  OD TP WS/JP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV  To inspect Vahicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
st Workshop m/s	Make: CITMEN DS F - c.c. 1598  Colour Red A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N  Sp.Reading 15798 T/Radio; Insured / Std / NI / N
Policy No.	Eng/No: VRIJUS GI.KKY 027058
Clairns No. SNM21D203500/C02 Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good/Fair / Poor / Burnt Stoering: Ingrider / Jemmed / Lauked / Burnt or
(Cliont's Record)  Make of Veh;	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modl: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condillon) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	Tyre Size: F: 235/50R/9  R: 11  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Pal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	TOYO / YOKO or B CONTINUAL .  Front Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No :: Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No ::	R/8al,
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Survey held at (YC/e / C///C/C)  Des. of Damages: Frt /(Rear) / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Yims   Adlion / Instruction   Vehicle: IN / OUT	The :U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
02/07/21@12.25pm revised to Jenny Lew via Meri	
15/09/21@4.51pm Steve finalised with Ms Loi final	fig \$12494, 6 days (Red \$4484, 26%)
04/00 T · 1	Days Of Repair: 6
Add Fee:	sesurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Stile insp. (\$ )_a+85_81
WER-TP	: Interview (\$) Projection : Tech, Inve (#)
12494	Weel and 18



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel: (65) 6568 4501 Fax: (65) 6565 1240

### **ESTIMATE**

Company Reg No. 200609327M GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

	Invo	ice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info					
	FRESHMART	SINGAPORE PTE LTD		Cust No/Name	FCV01969/	FRESHMART SI	NGAPOR	PTE L	TD
	NCO.	ornam one the ero		Reg No/Reg Date	SKK1986K	/ 17/09/20	20		
20	04 PANDAN	LOOP		Date In/Mileage		/ 0			
,	INGAPORE 1	28394		Chassis No	VR1J45GFRK	(Y027058			
,	INOM ONE I	20054		Engine No	10FKA72526	5574			
С	ontact No			Make/Model	CIT/DS 7 C	CROSSBACK 180	PERFOR	MANCE	LINE
				Colour/Trim	1,200	ULTIMATE / 5			
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
FCV01969	CRDVCH	22/06/2021/ 12:51	QUK	282 / Kevin Leor	ng	16642			E 6 2
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	A	mount
	/ EAR BUMPER, REAR END PA	, TAILGATE & AFFECTED	AREA 2	x 760		and the first of t	=	1520	3040.00
E PNT88000	CAN END 17								300.00/
	INSTALL	TAILGATE GLASS							
E PNT88000 REMOVE 8	& INSTALL I	PARKING SENSOR							120.00
E PNT88000								280	300.00
E PNT98000		TAILGATE TRIMS AND RE		cox Finder LI	1-1				1650.00
A 54900099	AINI FOR R	EAR BUMPER, TAILGATE,	REAR END PA	NEL SSOX	3 <sub>m</sub>				50.00 /
CHECK W A 10028901 TO CARR	IRING & EL Y OUT DIAG	ECTRICAL SYSTEM  NOSTIC CHECK USING HI	SCAN PRO JE			9			380.00
M SUNDRY	I-SCAN PRO	TEST							40.00/
C&C LOG M SUNDRY	0								1
	EALANT FOR	TAILGATE GLASS							80.00 /
M SUNDRY									20.00 /
Sundry E PNT88000 TO REMO		ALL REAR BOOT COMPARTM	MENT FOR FACT	I ITATE REDAIR				9	200.00 🗡
M REAR BU	IMPER /	ISE 2	- Market	ETIMIE KEIMIK	1.00	1518.00	0.00		1518.00
M RECESS		H 00 (chm	m, Exhart)		1.00	74.00			74.00
	MOULDING L	/ CUT	, C , , J		1.00 1.00	717.00-			717.00
	FFENER LH	1 4 × ND			1.00	255.00 142.00	0.00		255.00 142.00
	ABSORBER	1 - BR			1.00	533.00	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUM		533.00
M BUMPER M ABSORBE	BRACKET	^			1.00	167.00	0.00		167.00
	PAN FIX	1 700			1.00 1.00	140.00 152.00	0.00		140.00 152.00
		110			1.00	132.00	_ U.UU I		17/ [11]

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel: (65) 6568 4501 Fax: (65) 6565 1240



### **ESTIMATE**

Company Reg No. 200609327M GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

	Invoic	e Name & Address			Owner	Name & Vehicle Info	Reg No. MR-8500111-
FRES	HMART S	INGAPORE PTE LTD		Cust No/Name	FCV01969/ FRESHMART SINGAPORE PTE LTD		PTE LTD
204 P	ANDAN L	OOD		Reg No/Reg Date	SKK1986K	/ 17/09/2020	
204 P	ANDAN L	OOP		Date In/Mileage		/ 0	
SINGA	APORE 12	8394		Chassis No	VR1J45GFRK	Y027058	
				Engine No	10FKA72526	5574	
Conta	ict No			Make/Model	CIT/DS 7 C	ROSSBACK 180 PERFORM	ANCE LINE
				Colour/Trim	F3M ROUGE	ULTIMATE / 56F DS PE	RFORMANCE
	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	
CV01969 C	CRDVCH	22/06/2021/ 12:51	QUK	282 / Kevin Leon	3	16642	
M FIXING STUD		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price Disc%	Amount
M REAR PANEL / M TAILGATE A I M TAILGATE GL M TAILGATE FI M BADGE / / M BADGE / / M SENSOR M WING MOULDI M TAIL-LIGHT M TLGATE MOUL M BADGE / M SENSOR M TAIL-LIGHT	PEINDRE ASS X ACC ACC ING LH LH LDING X	hec CRA BR CA		ima	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	561.00 0.00 3101.00 0.00 492.00 0.00 185.00 0.00 61.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 192.00 0.00 249.00 0.00 149.00 0.00 117.00 0.00 192.00 0.00 901.00 0.00	561.0 3101.0 492.0 185.0 61.0 59.0 192.0 204.0 117.0 192.0 901.0
				Steve (LKIC) [   7   21, 4.10	p~	MARI 6 dgi NBL	M
	the • To • To	K Auto Consultants hence Repairer of the following or resurvey before/after spray part of display damaged part(s) during larts prices are subject to confirm third party survey is on a "Withow to illogal modification(s) is allow	g: ainting ng resurvey mation out Prejudice" bas wed	is	*		J
	Ad Si	Supplementary Item(s) must be s subject to final approval from knowledged by Repairer gnature:	resurveyed and insurance Compa	any	Parts Labour Standard Speciali Diagnost Sundry/O Total(w/	st Job ics Job thers	10,193.0 6,040.0 0.0 0.0 140.1 16,373.0

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SCIAZIBANIO OVOLE A CARRAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD PLIST DATE A TAME DUM DUI (N.28 (SGI) BURGUEO SVITAN SHERVIVEN (1108) 85 80 1212 80 CE) 1 10828 (SCITI)

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

INFORTANT NOTICE

Process that I contactly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

the form must be authorised by the fluid holder and or the Authorised Driver

2. Proposed to Committee to Include and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

िए इटाए के पे का भूगका एक ती क्षेत्र है दिल्ला हैए विद्यानकार एक एक एक an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. And take reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

The getter will be considered to the GEA Recover Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and the course of the mount will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties

a) are kingly and and region to the inscreas, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country State of Loss

22/06/2021 09:28 (SGT) 21/06/2021 13:30 (SGT) Clementi Ave 5, Singapore CLEMENTI AVE 5 TOWARDS AVE 2 (SLIP ROAD) Singapore

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKK1986K

PASURED POLICYHOLDER

is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Yes FRESHMART SINGAPORE PTE LTD 2XXXXX551E PHANQILIN@FMART.COM.SG (Phone) +65-96879899 +65-96459252

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Vanant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission CC

DS7 CROSSBACK

No - Claiming third party Private car Auto

1598

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

2070132305

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

**PHAN QI LIN** SXXXX392J

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

20/02/1986 Indoor 30/11/2005 15 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Female (Phone) +65-96879899

PHANQILIN@FMART,COM.SG 24 FABER GROVE

129235 No Other No

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

No

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

No No

No

No

Yes

1

2

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

Yes Yes No

#### IDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY: 118

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Manufacturer
Vehicle Model
Vehicle Variant
Vehicle Colour
Vehicle Category
Name of Driver
Contact Number
Address
Address complement

GBJ2687D Toyota Dyna

Commercial vehicle WAN LOH CHEONG (Phone) +65-96187810 IFFCOTE
IFFCOT

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

clementi Ave 2

& Time

GRT 26870

clementi Ave 5

yearlibe Circumstances of the Accident
vec. 100
i mas drinky along dements are 5 towards
Transfirmed the slip road turning left into
doment ave 2. as revised that the encountry traffic light
I was driver along demont; Are the words clements are 2. As I entered the slip road turning left into clements tree 2. I notized that the encounty traffic light chad fringed preche and the motor rehided were incoming had fringed at the ett detted line, when then, a pict-up of long but me from boline.
had runed greeks and the line when then, a pick-up
do Letopped at the stratulation
long hit me from bounds.

#### Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Doto

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

### (色) 研究如何种种的企业的特定 (包括"创建医规划管理等

Name of Policyholder

: FRESHMART SINGAPORE PTE LTD

OTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

period of Insurance

: 17 Sep 2020 To 16 Sep 2021

: 10FKA72526574

Engine No. Chassis No.

: VR1J45GFRKY027058

Vehicle No.

: SKK1986K

Policy No.

: 2070132305

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 05 Oct 2020

TAROUT THE COVERY Make/Model

: CITROEN DS7 Crossback

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,598.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2020

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF ; Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.
Tris Policy will indomnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/ahe meets the specified ago condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("VIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use\*

Use only for scalel, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

Tris Pol by does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

" Unitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maleysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Aut 2019, are not to be included under these headings. 

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - \$0 Fred Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

### APPROVED REPORTING GENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR G

Cycle & Carriage Scoy & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501
 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 20 Leng Kee Rd Singapore 159094 64708600

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

We will not cover any driver if they are listed as an Excluded Driver(s) in the Policy. In the event of an accident, if the Vehicle is driven by any person listed as an Excluded Driver, We will not be

1. MODIL SEOW KIANG SXXXX355H

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

WWe hareby cortify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV c the Read Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0502847669

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - JOEYNG

239 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.